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Former Name

Garcon Courts Limited

Cuningham Taylor Shelf No. 11 Limited

Joynt Andrews No. 28 Limited

Agfert Co-operative Limited

Mainland Computers Limited

Taumarunui Meat Processors Limited

Kevin Lamb Auto Services Limited

Walker Products Limited

New Zealand Local Authority Financial
Services Limited

T. W. Doyle Limited

Video Top 50 Limited

[an McDonald Spraying Limited

George Barrys Motor Court Limited

Flexi Fence Limited

R. J. & E. M. Fitzgerald Limited

Argus Trading Company Limited

Bengate Holdings Limited

Canterbury Conservatories Limited

Young Hunter Shelf 50 Limited

Albert Shelf No. 12 Limited

Gulliver & Tyler Limited

Tomel Developments Limited

Currency Corp Limited

Albert Shelf No 11 Limited

Albert Shelf No 10 Limited

Easyfile Shelf No. 3 Limited

Barker’s Wines Limited

Beauchamp Enterprises Limited

Radley Motors Limited

R. Richardson Transport Limited

Southlink Holdings Limited

Gilmour & Hill Pharmacy Limited

Torrens Road Garage (1977) Limited

Cameron Airfreight Brakers Limited

Rutherford Estates Limited

Dave Chapman Motor Centre Limited

Cavellco No. 11 Limited

Brookstock No. 69 Limited

Rhodes Shelf No. 17 Limited

Harcorp No. 48 Limited

Canterbury Kayak Supplies Limited

Hasbury Holdings Limited

Harcorp No. 32 Limited

White Fox & Jones Shelf Company No. 60
Limited

Brookstock No. 32 Limited

Luxury Limousines Limited

Harcorp No. 21 Limited

South Island Motel Brokers Limited

B.M. West Building Contractor Limited

Tarot Holdings No. 5 Limited

Brookside No. 70 Limited

Garden City Limousines & Chauffeured Tours
Limited

Murchwood No. 7 Limited

A.J. Dick Motorcycles Limited

Chilton Roofing and Plumbing Services
Limited

Temuka Seed Limited

Fishwell Nets Limited

Belgrade Holdings Limited

Striker Holdings No. 7 Limited

Reese Bros. Limited

Cultural Care Supplies Limited

Parry Field No. 20 Limited

G.F.R.C. Claddings Limited

Gresson MacKenzie Solicitors
Company Limited

Nominee

New Name

Leighs Plastics 1988 Limited

Fresh Crabs Daily Limited

Edgewater Resort Hotel Limited
Ravensdown Corporation Limited

Bill Crosse Computer Services Limited
The Lamb Gourmet Company Limited
Pegasus Automotive Services Limited
Level Tech Industries Limited
Humpall Holdings Limited

M. A. McKay Contractors Limited
SNO Shack Limited

Yenomon Spraying Limited

Staite Investments Limited

Riverland Furniture Limited

R. J. Fitzgerald Supermarket Limited
Argus Introductions Limited

G. and D. Keats Limited

Highdene Holdings Limited

[can Marketing Limited

Ngaitahu Fisheries Limited

Kowhai Pastures Limited

Akaroa Salmon New Zealand Limited
Currency Corporation Limited
Marokura Fisheries Limited

Te Waipounamu Fisheries Limited
Mayo and Gejnevall Systems Limited
Barker Fruit Processors Limited

Six C.V. Limited

Mein Smith Investments Limited

R. Richardson Panelbeaters Limited
Consent Creations Limited

Best’s Pharmacy Limited

Stewart’s Energy Centre Limited
Cameron Air & Seafreight Limited
Amuri Park Limited

Canterbury Motors (1988) Limited
Alpine Abbattoirs Limited

PPCS Islington Limited

Printed Circuits (1988) Limited
Small Ticket Products Limited
Topsport Kayak Specialists Limited
Bloodhorse Genetics Limited

Byford Holdings Limited

Blair-Kelly Funeral Services (1988) Limited

Microdiet Distribution Limited
Sixteen Plus Fashions Limited
Clonmore Investments Limited
South Island Realty Brokers Limited
Onta Holdings (N.Z.) Limited

Tarot Equities Limited

PPCS Burnside Limited

A.L. & L.C. Baldwin Limited

Nana Holdings Limited
A.J. Dickson Motorcycles Limited
Love Holdings Limited

Cameloid Imports Limited

Christchurch Netting Supplies Limited

Appliance Hire (1988) Limited

Markoff Holdings No. 3 Limited

Reese Group Limited

R.B. Knowles & Associates Limited

Motor Blues Auto Service Limited

Glen G.R.C. Limited

Gresson Solicitors Nominee Company
Limited

Company
No.

CH. 133471
CH. 399285
CH. 402770
CH. 138517
CH. 140006
CH. 287456
CH. 141563
CH. 124324
CH. 262367

CH. 142167
CH. 267468
CH. 282962
CH. 138896
CH. 255165
CH. 139842
CH. 140533
CH. 406717
CH. 375054
CH. 403136
CH. 386545
CH. 129785
CH. 135675
CH. 135171
CH. 386544
CH. 386543
CH. 378696
CH. 135218
CH. 267713
CH. 134287
CH. 139458
CH. 313691
CH. 141343
CH. 138444
CH. 322765
CH. 379920
CH. 138649
CH. 386287
CH. 389284
CH. 395622
CH. 406692
CH. 413313
CH. 392951
CH. 380487
CH. 400957

CH. 359354
CH. 352409
CH. 344461
CH. 265653
CH. 137351
CH. 382454
CH. 389285
CH. 126634

CH. 354255
CH. 140572
CH. 138612

CH. 130918
CH. 286279
CH. 401136
CH. 328014
CH. 120911
CH. 344787
CH. 416297
CH. 319966
CH. 134050

No. 4

Date of

Change
25/11/88
18/10/88
10/11/88
17/10/88
24/11/88
7/11/88
5/10/88
8/11/88
23/11/88

8/11/88
8/11/88
10/11/88
24/11/88
21/11/88
25/10/88
28/10/88
28/10/88
21/11/88
30/11/88
1/12/88
28/11/88
28/11/88
29/11/88
1/12/88
1/12/88
29/11/88
2/12/88
30/11/88
30/11/88
1/12/88
14/10/88
2/12/88
2/12/88
5/12/88
6/12/88
14/12/88
5/12/88
6/12/88
8/12/88
2/12/88
1/12/88
2/12/88
6/12/88
6/12/88

19/10/88
5/12/88
5/12/88
6/12/88
6/12/88
5/12/88
6/12/88
2/12/88

7/12/88
8/12/88
9/12/88

9/12/88
9/12/88
8/12/88
12/12/88
4/1/89
9/12/88
14/12/88
20/12/88
12/12/88



