Formar Nama	Nov. Nome	Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Garcon Courts Limited	Leighs Plastics 1988 Limited	CH 200285	25/11/88
Cuningham Taylor Shelf No. 11 Limited Joynt Andrews No. 28 Limited	Fresh Crabs Daily Limited Edgewater Resort Hotel Limited	CH. 399285 CH. 402770	18/10/88 10/11/88
Agfert Co-operative Limited	Ravensdown Corporation Limited	CH. 138517	17/10/88
Mainland Computers Limited	Bill Crosse Computer Services Limited	CH. 140006	24/11/88
Taumarunui Meat Processors Limited	The Lamb Gourmet Company Limited	CH. 287456	7/11/88
Kevin Lamb Auto Services Limited	Pegasus Automotive Services Limited	CH. 141563	5/10/88
Walker Products Limited	Level Tech Industries Limited	CH. 124324	8/11/88
New Zealand Local Authority Financial	Humpall Holdings Limited	CH. 262367	23/11/88
Services Limited T. W. Doyle Limited	M. A. McKay Contractors Limited	CH. 142167	8/11/88
Video Top 50 Limited	SNO Shack Limited	CH. 267468	8/11/88
Ian McDonald Spraying Limited	Yenomon Spraying Limited	CH. 282962	10/11/88
George Barrys Motor Court Limited	Staite Investments Limited	CH. 138896	24/11/88
Flexi Fence Limited	Riverland Furniture Limited	CH. 255165	21/11/88
R. J. & E. M. Fitzgerald Limited	R. J. Fitzgerald Supermarket Limited	CH. 139842	25/10/88
Argus Trading Company Limited	Argus Introductions Limited	CH. 140533	28/10/88
Bengate Holdings Limited	G. and D. Keats Limited	CH. 406717	28/10/88
Canterbury Conservatories Limited	Highdene Holdings Limited	CH. 375054	21/11/88
Young Hunter Shelf 50 Limited	Ican Marketing Limited	CH 286545	30/11/88 1/12/88
Albert Shelf No. 12 Limited Gulliver & Tyler Limited	Ngaitahu Fisheries Limited Kowhai Pastures Limited	CH. 386545 CH. 129785	28/11/88
Tomel Developments Limited	Akaroa Salmon New Zealand Limited	CH. 135675	28/11/88
Currency Corp Limited	Currency Corporation Limited	CH. 135171	29/11/88
Albert Shelf No 11 Limited	Marokura Fisheries Limited	CH. 386544	1/12/88
Albert Shelf No 10 Limited	Te Waipounamu Fisheries Limited	CH. 386543	1/12/88
Easyfile Shelf No. 3 Limited	Mayo and Gejnevall Systems Limited	CH. 378696	29/11/88
Barker's Wines Limited	Barker Fruit Processors Limited	CH. 135218	2/12/88
Beauchamp Enterprises Limited	Six C.V. Limited	CH. 267713	30/11/88
Radley Motors Limited	Mein Smith Investments Limited	CH. 134287	30/11/88
R. Richardson Transport Limited	R. Richardson Panelbeaters Limited	CH. 139458	1/12/88
Southlink Holdings Limited	Consent Creations Limited	CH. 313691	14/10/88
Gilmour & Hill Pharmacy Limited	Best's Pharmacy Limited	CH 139444	2/12/88 2/12/88
Torrens Road Garage (1977) Limited Cameron Airfreight Brakers Limited	Stewart's Energy Centre Limited Cameron Air & Seafreight Limited	CH. 138444 CH. 322765	5/12/88
Rutherford Estates Limited	Amuri Park Limited	CH. 379920	6/12/88
Dave Chapman Motor Centre Limited	Canterbury Motors (1988) Limited	CH. 138649	14/12/88
Cavellco No. 11 Limited	Alpine Abbattoirs Limited	CH. 386287	5/12/88
Brookstock No. 69 Limited	PPCS Islington Limited	CH. 389284	6/12/88
Rhodes Shelf No. 17 Limited	Printed Circuits (1988) Limited	CH. 395622	8/12/88
Harcorp No. 48 Limited	Small Ticket Products Limited	CH. 406692	2/12/88
Canterbury Kayak Supplies Limited	Topsport Kayak Specialists Limited	CH. 413313	1/12/88
Hasbury Holdings Limited	Bloodhorse Genetics Limited	CH. 392951	2/12/88
Harcorp No. 32 Limited White Fox & Jones Shelf Company No. 60	Byford Holdings Limited Blair-Kelly Funeral Services (1988) Limited	CH. 380487 CH. 400957	6/12/88 6/12/88
Limited	Blair-Nelly Fulleral Services (1900) Elithited	CH. 400937	0/12/00
Brookstock No. 32 Limited	Microdiet Distribution Limited	CH. 359354	19/10/88
Luxury Limousines Limited	Sixteen Plus Fashions Limited	CH. 352409	5/12/88
Harcorp No. 21 Limited	Clonmore Investments Limited	CH. 344461	5/12/88
South Island Motel Brokers Limited	South Island Realty Brokers Limited	CH. 265653	6/12/88
B.M. West Building Contractor Limited	Onta Holdings (N.Z.) Limited	CH. 137351	6/12/88
Tarot Holdings No. 5 Limited	Tarot Equities Limited PPCS Burnside Limited	CH. 382454 CH. 389285	5/12/88 6/12/88
Brookside No. 70 Limited Garden City Limousines & Chauffeured Tours	A.L. & L.C. Baldwin Limited	CH. 126634	2/12/88
Limited	A.L. & L.C. Buldwill Elillited	C11. 120001	2/12/00
Murchwood No. 7 Limited	Nana Holdings Limited	CH. 354255	7/12/88
A.J. Dick Motorcycles Limited	A.J. Dickson Motorcycles Limited	CH. 140572	8/12/88
Chilton Roofing and Plumbing Services Limited	Love Holdings Limited	CH. 138612	9/12/88
Temuka Seed Limited	Cameloid Imports Limited	CH. 130918	9/12/88
Fishwell Nets Limited	Christchurch Netting Supplies Limited	CH. 286279	9/12/88
Belgrade Holdings Limited	Appliance Hire (1988) Limited	CH. 401136	8/12/88
Striker Holdings No. 7 Limited	Markoff Holdings No. 3 Limited	CH. 328014	12/12/88
Reese Bros. Limited	Reese Group Limited	CH. 120911	4/1/89
Cultural Care Supplies Limited	R.B. Knowles & Associates Limited	CH. 344787	9/12/88
Parry Field No. 20 Limited	Motor Blues Auto Service Limited	CH. 416297	14/12/88
G.F.R.C. Claddings Limited Gresson MacKenzie Solicitors Nominee	Glen G.R.C. Limited Gresson Solicitors Nominee Company	CH. 319966 CH. 134050	20/12/88 12/12/88
Gresson MacKenzie Solicitors Nominee Company Limited	Limited	CI I. 134030	12/12/00